
1° FEMMINELLA TOMMASO VIPITENO 3  74

PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S 74

3° FINK DANIEL PASSIRIA MERANO 4  81

POHL MICHAEL LANA 13  81

5° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 10 S 82

6° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S 83

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 83

8° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 12 S 84

9° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 12  85

10° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L 86

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S 86

FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 9  86

13° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 87

MORODER ARCH. WILFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 87

PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA -1  87

16° BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S L 88

17° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 89

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 89

19° THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 16 S 91

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S 91

21° SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 16  92

22° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 22 S 93

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 93

24° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S 95

PFOESTL LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12  95

26° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 13  97

Da Rin Alessandro APPIANO - CAREZZA 16  97

28° BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 21  98

29° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S 101

30° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 27 S 102

31° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 25 S 105

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 25  105

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 25 S 105

34° COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 29  108

35° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 110

36° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 112

37° REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 115

KEIM MARTIN VIPITENO 22  115

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 115

40° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 116

STUFLESSER ELENA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 116

42° PICHLER NILS LANA 32  119

43° BURGER FERDINAND LANA 36 S 123

44° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 127

45° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S RIT.
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1° BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S L 63

2° MORODER ARCH. WILFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 65

3° POHL MICHAEL LANA 13  68

4° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S 70

5° FEMMINELLA TOMMASO VIPITENO 3  71

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 22 S 71

7° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 10 S 72

BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 12 S 72

9° GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 12  73

10° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S L 74

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 74

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 74

13° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 27 S 75

THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 16 S 75

TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S 75

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 75

17° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 76

PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S 76

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 10 S 76

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 16  76

21° FINK DANIEL PASSIRIA MERANO 4  77

FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 9  77

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 21  77

24° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S 78

25° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 79

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 79

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 79

COPPOLA MARCO VIPITENO 29  79

29° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 25 S 80

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 25  80

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 80

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 25 S 80

STUFLESSER ELENA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L 80

34° Da Rin Alessandro APPIANO - CAREZZA 16  81

35° PFOESTL LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 12  83

RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 8 S 83

37° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 13  84

38° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S 85

39° REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 86

40° BURGER FERDINAND LANA 36 S 87

PICHLER NILS LANA 32  87

42° PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA -1  88

43° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 91

44° KEIM MARTIN VIPITENO 22  93

45° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S RIT.
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